
LOT 8 BLOCK 4 HOLIDAY HEIGHTS RE

471-723, 614-720, 724-206, 796-1

NGUYEN CHRISTOPHER
664 NW RIDGEWOOD AVE
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

31-3S-17-06153-002

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06
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0
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HX HB 51,411

150,491
201,902
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1538/303 4/16/2025 WD Q I 01 279,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GDR DEVELOPERS, LLC

NGUYEN CHRISTOPHER

1521/1406 8/16/2024 WD U V 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

KEEN RAYMOND

GDR DEVELOPERS, LLC
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SALE:2:1: LOT 8, BLK 4, HOLLIDAY HEIGHTS REPLAT

SALE:1:1: THIS HOUSE BURNED-INSURANCE SETTLEMENT??

2026HX Base Yr

664 NW RIDGEWOOD AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 0 0 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,485 113.8500 127.51 189,352 2025 2025 0 0 0 0.00 100.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2026 Heated Area: 1400

BAS 1,400 100 2026 1,400 178,514

FOP 168 30 2026 50 6,376

UOP 176 20 2026 35 4,463

1,744 1,485 189,352

BAS=[YR=2026;ORIG=19,7] E50 S28 W50 N28 $
UOP=[YR=2026;ORIG=38,-4] E16 S11 W16 N11 $
FOP=[YR=2026;ORIG=27,35] E28 S6 W28 N6 $
.
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28

50

28
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16

11

16

11
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2026

28

6

28

6

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 600.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2026 2025 100 1,800

1,800

1 0100 C SFR 100 *RSF-1 0.00 0.00 11,315.53 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.95 0.95 10,750


